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Roda Spa Air
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Predisposizione

Dimensioni disponbili:
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Roda Spa Air

884 x 500 1402 x 500 1698 x 500
ROE-090-050/IFS ROE-090-050/IFSROE-090-050/IFS
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A = altezza, B = lunghezza

Dati tecnici:
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A  

[mm]
B  

[mm] [mm] [kg] [W]
Spessore

Potenza 
elettrica

Potenza
soffiante

884
1402

1698

500

500

500

106

106

106

16,5
23,7

29,8

500
750

1000

[W]

1000
1000

1000

Peso


